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Observations were drawn from Ulladulla AWS {station 069138}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.322S8220.41006.030SSW9121.621:5344SSE0.821.720.8Su1
1024.328SSE5219.91021.824SSW5116.203:5563S3.020.413.1Mo2
1023.411ENE6121.91026.211SW6318.917:3833NNE022.913.4Tu3
1015.033NNE6723.91019.019N6821.413:5346NNE0.824.718.1We4
1016.628E7424.41015.57N7621.815:1643N1.027.717.9Th5
1017.011ENE7724.81020.0Calm 7721.217:0822SE0.625.917.9Fr6
1016.27ESE7626.71017.76N8423.418:4419SE0.827.420.3Sa7
1014.39N8721.31018.17WNW8819.94.619.6Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1016.8187222.91018.0137420.624.417.6Mean
1007.37ESE5219.91006.0Calm 5116.220.413.1Lowest
1024.333NNE8726.71026.230SSW9123.463S4.627.720.8Highest

11.6Total
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